CABINET & DISPLAY LIGHTING KITS
UFO LIGHTING
UFO LIGHTING - 25 YEARS OF LIGHTING EXCELLENCE
UFO SELF INSTALL CABINET AND DISPLAY SYSTEMS OFFER:
Self Install - All our kits come with full instructions and can be quickly installed by almost anyone.
Dimming - Our kits are dimmable at the turn of a knob, and offer DMX functionality for more controlled use.
Great Colour Rendition - A choice of colour temperatures and high CRI on all our display lighting products.
Fast Delivery - All kits in this brochure are available off-the-shelf for fast delivery, worldwide.

End Fittings Fibre Optic Tails Colour Temp Fibre Type Ordering Code
WITh WhITE FITTInGS
Price Ordering Code
WITh BLACK FITTInGS
Price
6 x UFO 11D 6 x tails all at 2.5m length 3000K[1] PMMA CD11-6W-3000-P CD11-6B-3000-P
8 x UFO 11D 8 x tails all at 2.5m length 3000K[1] PMMA CD11-8W-3000-P CD11-8B-3000-P
10 x UFO 11D 10 x tails all at 2.5m length 3000K[1] PMMA CD11-10W-3000-P CD11-10B-3000-P
ORDERING CODES
6 x UFO 11D 6 x tails all at 2.5m length 3000K[1] Glass CD11-6W-3000-G CD11-6B-3000-G
8 x UFO 11D 8 x tails all at 2.5m length 3000K[1] Glass CD11-8W-3000-G CD11-8B-3000-G
10 x UFO 11D 10 x tails all at 2.5m length 3000K[1] Glass CD11-10W-3000-G CD11-10B-3000-G
[1] Standard colour temperature is 3000K. If 4000K is required amend the order code to state 4000  instead of 3000.
Technical Specifications
Mains supply voltage 100-240V AC 50/60Hz 0.12A
PSU output 12V DC 5A

End Fittings Fibre Optic Tails Colour Temp Fibre Type Ordering Code
WITh WhITE FITTInGS
Price Ordering Code
WITh BLACK FITTInGS
Price
6 x UFO 10D 6 x tails all at 2.5m length 3000K[1] PMMA CD10-6W-3000-P CD10-6B-3000-P
8 x UFO 10D 8 x tails all at 2.5m length 3000K[1] PMMA CD10-8W-3000-P CD10-8B-3000-P
10 x UFO 10D 10 x tails all at 2.5m length 3000K[1] PMMA CD10-10W-3000-P CD10-10B-3000-P
12 x UFO 10D 12 x tails all at 2.5m length 3000K[1] PMMA CD10-12W-3000-P CD10-12B-3000-P
ORDERING CODES
6 x UFO 10D 6 x tails all at 2.5m length 3000K[1] Glass CD10-6W-3000-G CD10-6B-3000-G
8 x UFO 10D 8 x tails all at 2.5m length 3000K[1] Glass CD10-8W-3000-G CD10-8B-3000-G
10 x UFO 10D 10 x tails all at 2.5m length 3000K[1] Glass CD10-10W-3000-G CD10-10B-3000-G
12 x UFO 10D 12 x tails all at 2.5m length 3000K[1] Glass CD10-12W-3000-G CD10-12B-3000-G
[1] Standard colour temperature is 3000K. If 4000K is required amend the order code to state 4000  instead of 3000.
Technical Specifications
Mains supply voltage 100-240V AC 50/60Hz 0.12A
PSU output 12V DC 5A

12
WITH LD5 ARTICULATED TRUMPET
no. of Fittings Bezel Colour Ordering Code Price
4 x LD5 Black CLED-LD5-4B+[COLOUR TEMPERATURE]*
4 x LD5 Silver CLED-LD5-4S+[COLOUR TEMPERATURE]*
6 x LD5 Black CLED-LD5-6B+[COLOUR TEMPERATURE]*
6 x LD5 Silver CLED-LD5-6S+[COLOUR TEMPERATURE]*
8 x LD5 Black CLED-LD5-8B+[COLOUR TEMPERATURE]*
8 x LD5 Silver CLED-LD5-8S+[COLOUR TEMPERATURE]*
10 x LD5 Black CLED-LD5-10B+[COLOUR TEMPERATURE]*
10 x LD5 Silver CLED-LD5-10S+[COLOUR TEMPERATURE]*
12 x LD5 Black CLED-LD5-12B+[COLOUR TEMPERATURE]*
12 x LD5 Silver CLED-LD5-12S+[COLOUR TEMPERATURE]*
LD5 LED DOWNLIGHT KIT AN ARTICULATED FITTING WITH A TILTABLE TRUMPET TO ALLOW PRECISELY DIRECTED LIGHT. 2.5M OF CABLE ON EACH FITTING
THE LD5 SYSTEM IS
OUR BEST SELLING
LED DOWNLIGHT KIT
13
Cutout
size:
34mm
* ADD COLOUR TEMPERATURE TO END OF CODE
(3K - 3000K / 4K - 4000K). E.G. CLED-LD5-4B-3K
LUMENS/WATT
3000K: 68LM/W
4000K: 68LM/W
LED DOWNLIGHTING SYSTEMS
Description Details
LED type Oslon, white light
Voltage 2.9V (min.) - 3.0V (max.)
Power consumption 1.12W per fitting, not inc. driver
Colour temperatures / CRI 3000K - warm white / 95CRI
4000K - neutral white / 95CRI
Dimming Manual 0-100%
Typical luminous flux* 3000K - 71lm / 4000K - 73lm
Lens Options
narrow - 13.5°
Medium - 19°
Wide - 28 °
LED life 50,000 hours in ambient 25°C
Material / Finish Aluminium, black or white
LED TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
OVERVIEW
Our range of LED lighting kits offer a quick
and easy solution for lighting cabinets and
display cases of all shapes and sizes.
There are 3 types of fittings to choose from
and each kit is supplied with a total of 6
units. Colour temperatures and lens angle
can be specified in ordering code.
Also included is a driver unit which allows
you to control the overall dimming level of
the lighting  via a potentiometer which can
be mounted in a standard 1 gang pattress
box, a splitter box and 2.5 metres of cable
for each fitting.
EASY INSTALLATION
All 3 fitting types are easily installed in a
variety of mounting surfaces and are held
in place with robust securing springs which
are not visible once installed.
Once the holes are cut, you simply push
the fittings into place, connect their power
cables to the splitter box and switch on.
See individual kit pages for mounting hole
cutout sizes.
SEE THE FOLLOWING 3 PAGES FOR
KITS BASED ON THIS SPECIFICATION
14
* MEASURED WITH 19° LENS
WITH LD1 FLUSH DOWNLIGHT FITTINGS
* ADD LENS TYPE & COLOUR TEMP TO END OF CODE
(WD - WIDE / ME - MEDIUM / NA - NARROW & 3K / 4K) E.G. CLED-LD1-6B-WD-3K
LD1 LED DOWNLIGHT KIT A FIXED DOWNLIGHT KIT WITH SMALL ANGULAR BEZELED FITTINGS, EACH WITH A 2.5 METRE CABLE
FEATURING A DISCRETE
BEVELLED BEZEL AND
GREAT LIGHT OUTPUT
The LD1 comes with a choice of colour
temperatures, high colour rendition and
narrow, medium and wide beam options to
suit varying  requirements.
Dimming is available via the supplied
potentiometer which can be  mounted in a
standard 1 gang pattress box and fitted with
a decorative cover plate if required.
Whether you want to gently wash the interior
of a cabinet or highlight specific areas or
niches, it is achievable with the LD1.
15
Cutout
size:
35mm
no. of Fittings Bezel Colour Ordering Code Price
4 x LD1 Black CLED-LD1-4B+[COLOUR TEMP]+[LEnS]*
4 x LD1 Silver CLED-LD1-4S+[COLOUR TEMP]+[LEnS]*
6 x LD1 Black CLED-LD1-6B+[COLOUR TEMP]+[LEnS]*
6 x LD1 Silver CLED-LD1-6S+[COLOUR TEMP]+[LEnS]*
8 x LD1 Black CLED-LD1-8B+[COLOUR TEMP]+[LEnS]*
8 x LD1 Silver CLED-LD1-8S+[COLOUR TEMP]+[LEnS]*
10 x LD1 Black CLED-LD1-10B+[COLOUR TEMP]+[LEnS]*
10 x LD1 Silver CLED-LD1-10S+[COLOUR TEMP]+[LEnS]*
12 x LD1 Black CLED-LD1-12B+[COLOUR TEMP]+[LEnS]*
12 x LD1 Silver CLED-LD1-12S+[COLOUR TEMP]+[LEnS]*
LUMENS/WATT
3000K: 64LM/W
4000K: 70LM/W
LD2 LED DOWNLIGHT KIT A FIXED DOWNLIGHT KIT WITH WIDE, SMOOTH FLANGED FITTINGS EACH WITH 2.5 METRES OF CABLE
WITH LD2 FLUSH DOWNLIGHT FITTINGS
WITH A SMOOTH FLUSH
BEZEL WHICH BLENDS
EASILY INTO
SURROUNDINGS
With a bezel spanning 48mm in diameter and a
recess depth of 35.50mm, the LD2 is slightly
larger in stature than the LD1. Unlike its
counterpart, this aluminium fitting comes with
a flush bezel for those requiring an
unobtrusive transition between downlight and
mounting surface
The LD2 is available with a choice of colour
temperatures, beam angle options and dim-
ming functionality to provide greater control
over your lighting.
16
Cutout
size:
35mm
* ADD LENS TYPE & COLOUR TEMP TO END OF CODE
(WD - WIDE / ME - MEDIUM / NA - NARROW & 3K / 4K) E.G. CLED-LD2-6B-WD-3K
no. of Fittings Bezel Colour Ordering Code Price
4 x LD2 Black CLED-LD2-4B+[COLOUR TEMP]+[LEnS]*
4 x LD2 Silver CLED-LD2-4S+[COLOUR TEMP]+[LEnS]*
6 x LD2 Black CLED-LD2-6B+[COLOUR TEMP]+[LEnS]*
6 x LD2 Silver CLED-LD2-6S+[COLOUR TEMP]+[LEnS]*
8 x LD2 Black CLED-LD2-8B+[COLOUR TEMP]+[LEnS]*
8 x LD2 Silver CLED-LD2-8S+[COLOUR TEMP]+[LEnS]*
10 x LD2 Black CLED-LD2-10B+[COLOUR TEMP]+[LEnS]*
10 x LD2 Silver CLED-LD2-10S+[COLOUR TEMP]+[LEnS]*
12 x LD2 Black CLED-LD2-12B+[COLOUR TEMP]+[LEnS]*
12 x LD2 Silver CLED-LD2-12S+[COLOUR TEMP]+[LEnS]*
LUMENS/WATT
3000K: 64LM/W
4000K: 70LM/W
LD3 LED DOWNLIGHT KIT A WIDE ARTICULATED FITTING WITH 27° TILT TO ALLOW PRECISELY DIRECTED LIGHT | 2.5M OF CABLE ON EACH FITTING
WITH LD3 ARTICULATED DOWNLIGHT FITTINGS
A FLUSH ARTICULATED
FITTING, THE LD3
OUTPUTS BRIGHT
DIRECTIONAL LIGHT
The LD3 downlight utilises an Oslon LED, and
carries the added benefit of being adjustable.
The versatile fitting, which can tilt up to 27°,
comes with a choice of 3 beam options to allow
you to direct the light exactly where it is  needed.
Available in 2 colour temperatures with a high
colour rendition and dimming, the fitting is
ideally suited for indoor use in a range of
environments.
The downlight features a bezel of 54mm in
diameter and can be supplied in a choice of
colours to complement almost any décor.
17
Cutout
size:
48mm
* ADD LENS TYPE & COLOUR TEMP TO END OF CODE
(WD - WIDE / ME - MEDIUM / NA - NARROW & 3K / 4K) E.G. CLED-LD3-6B-WD-3K
no. of Fittings Bezel Colour Ordering Code Price
4 x LD3 Black CLED-LD3-4B+[COLOUR TEMP]+[LEnS]*
4 x LD3 Silver CLED-LD3-4S+[COLOUR TEMP]+[LEnS]*
6 x LD3 Black CLED-LD3-6B+[COLOUR TEMP]+[LEnS]*
6 x LD3 Silver CLED-LD3-6S+[COLOUR TEMP]+[LEnS]*
8 x LD3 Black CLED-LD3-8B+[COLOUR TEMP]+[LEnS]*
8 x LD3 Silver CLED-LD3-8S+[COLOUR TEMP]+[LEnS]*
10 x LD3 Black CLED-LD3-10B+[COLOUR TEMP]+[LEnS]*
10 x LD3 Silver CLED-LD3-10S+[COLOUR TEMP]+[LEnS]*
12 x LD3 Black CLED-LD3-12B+[COLOUR TEMP]+[LEnS]*
12 x LD3 Silver CLED-LD3-12S+[COLOUR TEMP]+[LEnS]*
LUMENS/WATT
3000K: 65LM/W
4000K: 72LM/W
MBL1 DOWNLIGHT KITS
18
OVERVIEW
The smallest of the UFO MBL range of LED
fittings, the MBL1 features the same
magnetic articulation system present in all
the fittings in the range.
The magnetic ball allows complete freedom
of movement, so the fitting can be tilted
and rotated to point exactly as required.
Available in 2 colour temperatures and with
a wide range of available optics, the MBL1 is
finished to complement any decor and
provides contemporary, functional light in
any environment.
EASY INSTALLATION
The MBL fitting range can be easily installed
on any rigid surface.
Simply pull the base cap up from the
mounting foot to reveal the 3 mounting holes.
Mark the positions for the holes and also mark
a position for the fittings power cable.
Drill pilot holes for the mounting screws and a
5mm diameter hole for power cable.
Push the power cable through hole, and
screw the fitting to mounting surface.
Finally, connect all power cables to the
junction box and switch on power.
Description Details
LED type Oslon, white light
Voltage 5 VDC
Drive Current 100mA
Colour temperatures / CRI 3000K - warm white / 95CRI
4000K - neutral white / 95CRI
Dimming Manual 0-100%
Typical luminous flux 3000K - 82-104lm
4000K - 89-112lm
Lens Options
narrow - 16°
narrow/Medium - 23°
Medium - 36 °
Wide - 61°
LED life 50,000 hours in ambient 25°C
Material / Finish Aluminium, black or white
LED TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
SMALL FITTINGS WITH MAGNETIC ARTICULATION
19
no. of Fittings Bezel Colour Ordering Code Price
4 x MBL1 Black CLED-MBL1-4B+[COLOUR TEMP]+[LEnS]*
4 x MBL1 Silver CLED-MBL1-4S+[COLOUR TEMP]+[LEnS]*
6 x MBL1 Black CLED-MBL1-6B+[COLOUR TEMP]+[LEnS]*
6 x MBL1 Silver CLED-MBL1-6S+[COLOUR TEMP]+[LEnS]*
8 x MBL1 Black CLED-MBL1-8B+[COLOUR TEMP]+[LEnS]*
8 x MBL1 Silver CLED-MBL1-8S+[COLOUR TEMP]+[LEnS]*
10 x MBL1 Black CLED-MBL1-10B+[COLOUR TEMP]+[LEnS]*
10 x MBL1 Silver CLED-MBL1-10S+[COLOUR TEMP]+[LEnS]*
12 x MBL1 Black CLED-MBL1-12B+[COLOUR TEMP]+[LEnS]*
12 x MBL1 Silver CLED-MBL1-12S+[COLOUR TEMP]+[LEnS]*
* ADD LENS TYPE & COLOUR TEMP TO END OF CODE
(WD - WIDE / ME - MEDIUM / MN - NARROW-MEDIUM / NA - NARROW & 3K / 4K) E.G. CLED-MBL1-6B-WD-3K
MBL1 LED DOWNLIGHT KIT A SMALL MAGNETIC FITTING WITH FULL TILT AND ROTATION | 2.5M OF CABLE ON EACH FITTING
Cutout
size:
5mm

21
LARGE FITTINGS WITH MAGNETIC ARTICULATION
no. of Fittings Bezel Colour Ordering Code Price
4 x MBL2 Black CLED-MBL2-4B+[COLOUR TEMP]+[LEnS]*
4 x MBL2 Silver CLED-MBL2-4S+[COLOUR TEMP]+[LEnS]*
6 x MBL2 Black CLED-MBL2-6B+[COLOUR TEMP]+[LEnS]*
6 x MBL2 Silver CLED-MBL2-6S+[COLOUR TEMP]+[LEnS]*
8 x MBL2 Black CLED-MBL2-8B+[COLOUR TEMP]+[LEnS]*
8 x MBL2 Silver CLED-MBL2-8S+[COLOUR TEMP]+[LEnS]*
10 x MBL2 Black CLED-MBL2-10B+[COLOUR TEMP]+[LEnS]*
10 x MBL2 Silver CLED-MBL2-10S+[COLOUR TEMP]+[LEnS]*
12 x MBL2 Black CLED-MBL2-12B+[COLOUR TEMP]+[LEnS]*
12 x MBL2 Silver CLED-MBL2-12S+[COLOUR TEMP]+[LEnS]*
* ADD LENS TYPE & COLOUR TEMP TO END OF CODE
(WD - WIDE / ME - MEDIUM / NA - NARROW & 3K / 4K) E.G. CLED-LD3-6B-WD-3K
MBL2 LED DOWNLIGHT KIT A LARGE MAGNETIC FITTING WITH FULL TILT AND ROTATION | 2.5M OF CABLE ON EACH FITTING
LARGE SURFACE
MOUNT DOWNLIGHT
WITH FULL 360°

Total Length Maximum height Extrusion Profile Power Supply Ordering Code
3000K COLOUR TEMP
Price Ordering Code
4000K COLOUR TEMP
Price
1000mm 400mm Round Standard CMG-10-nD-3K CMG-10-nD-4K
1000mm 400mm Round Dimmable CMG-10-D-3K CMG-10-D-4K
1200mm 400mm Round Standard CMG-12-nD-3K CMG-12-nD-4K
1200mm 400mm Round Dimmable CMG-12-D-3K CMG-12-D-4K
1500mm 400mm Round Standard CMG-15-nD-3K CMG-15-nD-4K
1500mm 400mm Round Dimmable CMG-15-D-3K CMG-15-D-4K
ORDERING CODES
Description Details
Mains supply voltage 100-240V AC, 50-60hz
PSU output 5V DC

place, and switch on the mains power.
26
Total Width Power Supply Ordering Code
ROUnD EXTRUSIOn
Price Ordering Code
RECTAnGULAR EXTRUSIOn
Price
1000mm Standard CML-RnD-10-nD+[COLOUR TEMP]* CML-REC-10-nD+[COLOUR TEMP]*
1000mm Dimmable CML-RnD-10-D+[COLOUR TEMP]* CML-REC-10-D+[COLOUR TEMP]*
1200mm Standard CML-RnD-12-nD+[COLOUR TEMP]* CML-REC-12-nD+[COLOUR TEMP]*
1200mm Dimmable CML-RnD-12-D+[COLOUR TEMP]* CML-REC-12-D+[COLOUR TEMP]*
1500mm Standard CML-RnD-15-nD+[COLOUR TEMP]* CML-REC-15-nD+[COLOUR TEMP]*
1500mm Dimmable CML-RnD-15-D+[COLOUR TEMP]* CML-REC-15-D+[COLOUR TEMP]*
ORDERING CODES
Description Details
Mains supply voltage 100-240V AC, 50-60hz
PSU output 5V DC
LED current 10mA
Min. ambient temperature -10°C
Max. ambient temperature 45°C
Power connection 2.1 x 5.5 x 12mm
LED type Oslon, white light
CRI 92 (typical)
Colour temperature 3000°K and 4000°K
LED Efficiency* 50 Lumen / W (typical)
LED life 50,000 hours in ambient 25°C
LED TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
* ADD COLOUR TEMPERATURE TO END OF CODE (3K - 3000K / 4K - 4000K). E.G. CML-REC-10-ND-3K
ROUND EXTRUSION
RECTANGULAR EXTRUSION
MOUNTING C-CLIPS
27

OVERVIEW
28
Total Length number of  Fittings Ordering Code
WITh F1 FITTInGS
Price Ordering Code
WITh F2 FITTInGS
Price
1000mm 6 CATR-10-6-F1+[LEnS]+[COLOUR TEMP]* CATR-10-6-F2+[LEnS]+[COLOUR TEMP]*
1000mm 8 CATR-10-8-F1+[LEnS]+[COLOUR TEMP]* CATR-10-8-F2+[LEnS]+[COLOUR TEMP]*
1000mm 10 CATR-10-10-F1+[LEnS]+[COLOUR TEMP]* CATR-10-10-F2+[LEnS]+[COLOUR TEMP]*
1200mm 6 CATR-12-6-F1+[LEnS]+[COLOUR TEMP]* CATR-12-6-F2+[LEnS]+[COLOUR TEMP]*
1200mm 8 CATR-12-8-F1+[LEnS]+[COLOUR TEMP]* CATR-12-8-F2+[LEnS]+[COLOUR TEMP]*
1200mm 10 CATR-12-10-F1+[LEnS]+[COLOUR TEMP]* CATR-12-10-F2+[LEnS]+[COLOUR TEMP]*
1500mm 6 CATR-15-6-F1+[LEnS]+[COLOUR TEMP]* CATR-15-6-F2+[LEnS]+[COLOUR TEMP]*
1500mm 8 CATR-15-8-F1+[LEnS]+[COLOUR TEMP]* CATR-15-8-F2+[LEnS]+[COLOUR TEMP]*
1500mm 10 CATR-15-10-F1+[LEnS]+[COLOUR TEMP]* CATR-15-10-F2+[LEnS]+[COLOUR TEMP]*
ORDERING CODES
* ADD LENS TYPE & COLOUR TEMP TO END OF CODE
(16 / 23 / 36 / 61 for F1 or 13.5 / 19 / 28 for F2 & 3K / 4K) E.G. CATR-10-6-F1-16-3K 29
ATTRACTA F1 ATTRACTA F2Image shows F1 fittings. F2 kit contains larger fittings.
OUR LIGHTING IS ILLUMINATING EXHIBITS...
Weston Park Museum
The Novium, Chichester